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TALE LINIMNERSIL:

OPERATING REVENUES
Student tuition and fees
Less scholarship allowances
Net student tuition and fees
Federal appropriations
Federal grants and contracts
State and local grants and contracts
Nongovernmental grants and contracts
Sales and services of educational departments
Hospital income
Auxiliary enterprise revenues (including
revenues pledged to secure debt)
Less scholarship allowances
Net auxiliary revenues

Statement of Revenues, Expenses,
and Changes in Net Position
For years ended June 30, 2019 and 2018

2019

446,352,613
(94,389,614)

351,962,999

85,181,413
33,940,570
21,599,687
22,794,479

225,825,137
(21,075,853)

204,749,284
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