

.

	2019			
OPERATING REVENUES				
Student tuition and fees	\$	446,352,613		
Less scholarship allowances		(94,389,614)		
Net student tuition and fees		351,962,999		
Federal appropriations		-		
Federal grants and contracts		85,181,413		
State and local grants and contracts		33,940,570		
Nongovernmental grants and contracts		21,599,687		
Sales and services of educational departments		22,794,479		
Hospital income		-		
Auxiliary enterprise revenues (including				
revenues pledged to secure debt)		225,825,137		
Less scholarship allowances		(21,075,853)		
Net auxiliary revenues		204,749,284		
Other op88 Tm[22,)-341 662 63096 43655f4428 Tm[F)07 (